3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER N | ECR-19-005396 03APR201S | LG | TE
N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T TCr 30002073 T 7y
P ECR-20-017184 03DEC2020 | JWC | TE
2151151-7 p FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC Pl | ECR-21-006043 o202 | L) | Yy
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151151-2 p TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151151-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI7ZE TYPE
WIRE [3.30 mm [.130] F
INSUL |6.86 mm [.270] 0 - | | 21196411 FEED CAM. AIR FEED 1248
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (@) - | | 2119082-2  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244|
408-35047 - - | | 2079764-1 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
3\ - | | 2119083- 1 RETAINER INSULATION DIAL 12472
- | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
‘ - | | P8AAG40 -] ATR FEED MODULE 1238
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION “TREF Rer 9949707 COUNTER. MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP4. &K FLATCONTACT TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP4 &K FLATCONTACT - | 1 1-22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1127
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :":f' TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH :'Lf' TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE N | | 2119955-1 ASSY LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
5.00-5.60 mm 220 INJ 3.30-4.50mm [.130-.177 INJ 4.70-5.301 209 INJ (D'3.30-4 50mm [ 130- 177 IN] -] 1 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 199
TERMINAL 114-18037 - - TERMI NAL 114-18388 N 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
APPL I CAT ON. APPL I CAT ON - | | 2-690438-8 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
SPECIFICATION - - SPECIFICATION - ? ? 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 195
SEAL INSULATION - | 1 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED ’ SELE
SEAL INSULATION /N6 DIAMETER RANGE - w 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL 53.4-3 Tmn N T 1803607-3 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 177
969044- 1 969044-5 963245 B3 4-3. Tmm 12414161 1241416-3 963245 1394512 ’ " - | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
1-969044-5 17190431 @4.0-4. 5mm -2 ]2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 2 x .18 | 66
-2 ]2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 161
- | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
WIRE b | CRIMP HEIGHT @ | il i N WIRE by CRIMP HEIGHT @y T CRIVE HEIoH] -~ [ 1] 1| 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
ST7E F§3 om [ INCH ] | REFERENCE SETTING SIZE P mm [ INCH] 1| REFERENCE SETTING N - | | 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 157
4 00mm? D 22+/-0 05 [ 087+/- 00217 50 4. 00mm? 2.22+/-0.05 [.087+/-.002] 5.0 ~ 1 1 1338683-8 FEED PAWL 196
8\ 3.00mm? | 2 134/-0.05 1.0844/- 0021 | 6.0 | - 4 4 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 1 54
-2 ]2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
-2 ]2 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 152
1) - | | 8§11242-6 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 151
L] - | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
- | | 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
A - | | 1803583-3  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 46
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -] 1803515-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND S L 1803602-1  |SCR, BASC, RoHs (M8 X 29) 14
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - | w 1-1752356-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
A APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, S L c079383-> |5CR, BHSC, Rofs (M4 X 20) : 32
-2 ]2 3-2844962-3 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | 2-2844938-3 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - |
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | 1556883 SPACER, CRIMPER . 28
-2 ]2 22283-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | | 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER sWARNTING - 1 l fj;ogg;gg 2$éfp gE?!éNM » gi
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - -
A ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - | 1 9803714 SCR__SKT 1D SHIDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 173
{*TF)EPMLYQ?RHQASSEBAELENINASJLULSETNEDSOTCgECTORTROECFTILHLHHGOHLTE AFTER SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - | 1 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 23
AT QUALIFICATION. SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO - W 1 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
- | | - |
A THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. ITHE CRIMP TOOLING. RErErR TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR c119935-¢ |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED , 19
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND 1S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS NI R 2119806~ [NSERT, SHEAR 13
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE ‘ - | | 4-22280-9  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 17
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. TECONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL - 1 1 356885-0 1STOP SHEAR ]
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, ’
AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED N - | | 2119805-2  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULARPURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS HIGHLY | - | 1 318059-4 FLOATING SHEAR FRONT 9
RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT : :
PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION. N2 ] 1333229-1  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
A - | | 1803080-2  |DEPRESSOR.  SHEAR 1 5
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. _ | | 5-238011-5 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER /
N 2 | 2-2119784-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
- | | 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N 2 | 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77-72| -2 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T e T8 g D DT O g T o e econ 2h T oa | DWN 18AUG2011 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. HOFFNER ;) TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CHTK LN 19AUG201 T TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 19AUG20 11 [naME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSITON & T Oceon S1de feed
0o T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : -
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ALGLES . -
, , VEreRT Al00779 (C=215115]1 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVP}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELLASED FTOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE

PNEUMAT IC

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

—— =—2.04+0.5

s REF

DETATL A

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

= SO

43.9(&0.05‘

i

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

‘::;1 ‘H’)REF

F1

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

i e i FCHSS EIT T8AUG20 11 — —
HOFFNER /g TE Connectivity
CHTK CLBIN 19AUG2011 ( ) T Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIED: [ APVD 19AUG20 11 [name ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION - T

Lrc % ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E=q e : :
— Ar Omm S T RO K E ' ' ' 4 PLC + B SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES TS
AR FEED , , : Al00779 (C=215115]1 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OF4 REVP}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘OP@S
@ . PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151151-2 p FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151151-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 330 mm [.130] F
INSUL |6.86 mm [.270] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 L] -] 2119082-2  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
-] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
-] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
-] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
-] 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP4. 8K FLATCONTACT TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP4.8K FLATCONTACT L L] clisedi-c |FEED CAM, AIR FEED lil
-] 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16
WIRE STRIP LENGTH il INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE =~ : : :
o o — = Eieviaectiiin WIRE STRIP LENGTH — ] INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE _—— 1680839 [SCRSKT 1D CAP RollS. M4 X 20 13
il 7 SAS LU - 4.70-5.300.185-.209 INJ @3.30-4.50mm [.130-.177 IN] - 1803583-4 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
XEW @ﬁ% ON I1a-18031 TERMINAL ‘ 114-18388 1 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
orcIET e on éEEE CAEAQNON T 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
-] 2119955-1  [ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
SEAL INSULATION ‘ :
TERMINALS APPLIED  /8\/6\ STAMETER RANGE TERMINALS APPLIED /\/o\ e TER e | 1 | 2844908-1 [SCREW, LOCKING 99
-] 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 98
Tt TERMINAL Tt TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL . TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL :
559044 | T59044-5 563245 @3.4-3 Trnm T VIS o @3.4-3.Tmm - | 1| 2-690438-8 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
0690445 o043 5107 5mm -2 2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
' ' - | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
-] 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT FWCRIMP HEIGHT WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT : 1 0n PO AT TR AT AOE o
=] C@ =] C@ “ 1 1 | 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61
SI/E K mm [ INCH] 1 REFERENCE SETTING SI/E K mm [ INCH] 1 REFERENCE SETTING B > 21680781 SCREW. DRIVE. RH. RoHS. 2 x 188 56
4.00mm? 2.22+/-0.05 [.087+/-.002] 5.0 4.00mm? 2.22+/-0.05 [.087+/-.002] 5.0 _ > >-18032-5 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 1
8\ 3.00mme [2.13+/-0.05 [.084+/- 0021 | 6.0 | - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
-] 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 57
(1] -] 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
- | 2 ] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
-2 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - W g112472-6 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5]
Zﬁl -] 6907537 SPACER, TONKER 50
SRTEOFREARGETOOFSUAPPPPLLIIECDATIONRSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND _ | 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
| -] 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
& APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 247. - 1 1-1752356-2 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ; ’ 07193855 oCR, BHSC, Hofs (M4 X 20) 33
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ~ | 2 | 3-2844962-3 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 2-2844938-3 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. § 1 4958883 SPACER, CRIMPELR 8
-2 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
6. g(NDEEaEN%PE?gMF%EgoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER *WARN T NG - w 356835-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 20
Zl ’ | ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE -] 240792~ 1 DRAG, TERMINAL gi
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER -] 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE
S ket e BEEN D TUSTED T CORRECT HEGHT SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE — 03 S TR R I 5
AT QUALIFICATION. SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO T 51680852 1SCRSKT HD CAP RofS M4 ¥ 8.0 >
/B\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. ITHE CRIMP TOOLING. Rertk TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR - 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS _ _
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. | c119033-2  |SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. TECONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL - W 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, BN 4-22280-9  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 17
AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED ) | 1 -356885-0 STOP. SHEAR 1
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IS HIGHLY ’
RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT - 1 2119805-7 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION. _ | 318059 -4 FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
/3\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. ! 1333229-1  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 5
-] 1803080-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
-] 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
/N 1] 2-2119784-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
ENTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR ITEM SUBSTITUTION LIST T 1455888-1 |SPACER. CRIMPER >
PART SUBSTITUTE R 4564104 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
NUMBER SAME AS [TEM ITEM DESCRIPTION SART NUMBER —
8-2151151-1] 2151151-1 | WIRE CRIMPER 1803551 - 4 ~Pl-2ep PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
8-2151151-2| 2151151-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 2-1803604-8 SRR 8 SRR el e e e el o o TEAU2OT CfifﬂbigiTEumuﬂww
9-2151151-112-2151151-1 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY 1803940-9 — — P — Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
9-2151151-2]2-2151151-2| 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 S OTHERMISE SPECTED: A0 gy OAUGEOTT e Ocean Side Feed
LUBRICATOR DELETE FD ¢\<j I Fj I <j \/ E:%% ES I <> %j bpie 2 B Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=3 : R RTINS :
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlaontic version shown on sSheets |1 of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES i -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151151 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REVP}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELLASED FTOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

PNEUMATIC

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—= —=—2.0£0.5

l REF

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

T () e

34.87£0.05

]

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

N\
REF "'ﬂ:l'i REF
=2t

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

e o O L =T oy
CHK 19AUG2O0TI ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
[\ DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS TELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 19AUG20 11 [naME ‘
mm _LLLOIN Ocean Side Feed
AITR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 AT Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets I of 4 & 2 of 4) @
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGIES +- -
MATER IAL FINISH WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2151 151
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 4 OF4 REVP}

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2-2151151-2



https://www.mouser.com/te-connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2-2151151-2

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_35


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_34



